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Positive Today: 19 

 
Recovered Today: 05 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 160 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.87% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.99% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93183  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89449 (95.99%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3297 (3.54%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 277 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 644  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 735  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1376770  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 17 19 65797 1 4536 70327 0 

Bageshwar 20 4 35728 0 2093 37817 3 

Chamoli 55 53 49429 0 3213 52640 8 

Champawat 0 1 62657 0 1912 64566 0 

Dehradun 245 198 377323 11 33415 410603 35 

Haridwar 66 58 309111 2 13168 322249 15 

Nainital 15 126 90344 3 11398 101672 28 

Pauri Garhwal 83 97 96349 1 5284 101626 16 

Pithoragarh 16 25 42380 0 2560 44928 0 

Rudraprayag 4 2 27783 0 2715 30498 3 

Tehri Garhwal 25 7 38433 0 2384 40810 14 

US Nagar 181 54 139638 1 8827 148441 56 

Uttarkashi 8 0 41798 0 1678 43474 18 

Total 735 644 1376770 19 93183 1469651 196 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4536 4141 3 4 388 

Bageshwar 2093 2003 1 0 89 

Chamoli 3213 3100 4 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33415 32763 109 176 367 

Haridwar 13168 12899 10 25 234 

Nainital 11398 11299 17 29 53 

Pauri Garhwal 5284 4296 2 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2715 2585 0 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2384 2029 1 5 349 

U.S. Nagar 8827 8528 6 5 288 

Uttarkashi 1678 1495 7 5 171 

Total 93183 89449 160 277 3297 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                19 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                        231 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          5234 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9044019 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8481312 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        658128 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18943 11894 29194 23371 384034 357903 6024 6034 9959 9763 44520 39 30 

Bageshwar 9840 6985 14126 13116 186362 172799 2514 2521 2323 2402 28758 0 221 

Chamoli 14942 12502 19715 18893 275216 271575 3988 4022 6494 6634 43923 0 33 

Champawat 10330 6053 13418 11054 184755 172843 2255 2315 7584 7520 18866 36 36 

Dehradun 63973 36086 102109 78339 1579940 1484978 37247 36726 30671 31304 146470 235 246 

Haridwar 69103 17596 81943 45336 1517823 1459064 17787 17628 48463 48454 68821 113 130 

Nainital 40118 22576 52771 40360 758782 739395 14196 14008 20113 20237 62678 139 164 

Pauri 21624 12418 32540 28132 455057 433001 7922 7938 7101 7194 47668 662 65 

Pithoragarh 15829 10428 23693 20137 327718 318729 4095 4112 8321 8416 28068 171 98 

Rudraprayag 8639 6065 12605 11051 174121 160673 2466 2456 2692 2713 18716 62 162 

Tehri 22639 16077 31231 27782 400771 365876 6254 6317 4930 5042 45975 20 35 

US Nagar 60713 42873 92886 83294 1359297 1382519 12494 12619 34795 34032 68478 2223 314 

Uttarkashi 12864 7541 18216 16029 236988 226969 3462 3487 5001 5106 35187 0 0 

Total 369557 209094 524447 416894 7840864 7546324 120704 120183 188447 188817 658128 3700 1534 


